


The magnificent Athenee Crystal Hall, with its compelling 1,020-square-meters expanse and inspiring eight-meter-high ceilings, is the dream 
venue for longer guest list wedding parties. Cultured pre-function and adjacent break-out rooms, along with refreshing outdoor terrace, offer 
optimum versatility for curating imaginative banquets for up to 800 guests or custom cocktail parties for up to 1,500.

ATHENEE CRYSTAL HALL

LEVEL 3

CARGO LIFT

FOYER A

CRYSTAL ACRYSTAL B

CRYSTAL HALL

FOYER BTERRACE
ROOM A

TERRACE
ROOM B

SERVICE AREA

SM
O

KI
N

G
 D

EN

WALK WAY TO HOTEL

GUEST LIFTS

PV8THE GALLERY
I

THE GALLERY
II

THE REFLEXIONS

UTAGE

SILK ROAD

SMOOTH CURRY

SMOKING DEN

PV7 PV6

PV4

PV5

PV3 PV2

PV1

TOILET

G
U

ES
T 

LI
FT

S

TO
IL

ET

TOILET

TO
IL

ET

TOILET

ATHENEE TOWER HOTEL BUIDING

MAIN BUILDING
MEETING ROOMS

 CLASSIC ELEGANCE PRESTIGE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

COMPLIMENTARY PACKAGE

WEDDING NIGHT IN ATHENEE PRESTIGE WITH BREAKFAST

PERSONALIZED WEDDING CAKE

THEMED ICE CARVING

CUSTOM DESIGNED BACK DROP LETTERING

BOTTLE OF CHILLED CHAMPANGNE 
AND AFTERNOON TEA SERVED IN SUITE

BRIDE AND GROOM FLOWER GARLANDS

FLORAL ARRANGEMENT

ANNIVERSARY DINNER FOR TWO PERSONS

GUEST BOOK (ONE BOOK PER 150 GUESTS)

VIP CORSAGES

FREE FLOW SOFT DRINKS AND MIXERS

LCD PROJECTOR

HONEYMOON ACCOMMODATION FROM A SELECTION OF
HOTELS AND RESORTS IN THAILAND

⁄

5 TIERS

2

⁄

⁄

2

⁄

⁄

3

4

⁄

⁄

⁄

⁄

7 TIERS

3

⁄

⁄

2

⁄

⁄

4

6

⁄

⁄

⁄

⁄

9 TIERS

4

⁄

⁄

2

⁄

⁄

5

8

⁄

⁄

⁄

 DIMENSIONS

LENGTH
& WIDTH (M)

TOTAL
SQ. M.

CEILING
HEIGHT (M)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

 

1

2
3

Minimum
guests

Maximum
guestsTABLE SET UP

COCKTAIL RECEPTION

INTERNATIONAL BUFFET
CHINESE TABLE

850
600650

650

3,000

700

ATHENEE CRYTAL HALL

ATHENEE CRYTAL A

ATHENEE CRYTAL B

FOYER AREA A

FOYER AREA B

TERRACE ROOM A

TERRACE ROOM B

TERRACE ROOM A & B

8.0

8.0

8.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

1,018

399

620

293

285

115

115

230

48.5 X 21.0

21.0 X 19.0

21.0 X 29.5

19.5 X 15.0

19.5 X 15.0

11.5 X 10.0

11.5 X 10.0

11.5 X 20.0


