

ATHENEE CRYSTAL HALL

The magnificent Athenee Crystal Hall, with its compelling 1,020-square-meters expanse and inspiring eight-meter-high ceilings, is the dream venue for longer guest list wedding parties. Cultured pre-function and adjacent break-out rooms, along with refreshing outdoor terrace, offer optimum versatility for curating imaginative banquets for up to 800 guests or custom cocktail parties for up to 1,500.

	MAIN BUILDING		DIMENSIONS		
MEETING ROOMS		LENGTH & WIDTH (M)	TOTAL SQ. M.	CEILING HEIGHT (M)	
1	ATHENEE CRYTAL HALL	48.5 X 21.0	1,018	8.0	
2	ATHENEE CRYTAL A	21.0 X 19.0	399	8.0	
3	ATHENEE CRYTAL B	21.0 X 29.5	620	8.0	
4	FOYER AREA A	19.5 X 15.0	293	4.0	
5	FOYER AREA B	19.5 X 15.0	285	4.0	
6	TERRACE ROOM A	11.5 X 10.0	115	4.0	
7	TERRACE ROOM B	11.5 X 10.0	115	4.0	
8	TERRACE ROOM A & B	11.5 X 20.0	230	4.0	

	TABLE SET UP	Minimum guests	Maximum guests
1	COCKTAIL RECEPTION	850	3,000
2	INTERNATIONAL BUFFET	650	600
3	CHINESE TABLE	650	700

COMPLIMENTARY PACKAGE		CLASSIC	ELEGANCE	PRESTIGE
1	WEDDING NIGHT IN ATHENEE PRESTIGE WITH BREAKFAST	/	/	/
2	PERSONALIZED WEDDING CAKE	5 TIERS	7 TIERS	9 TIERS
3	THEMED ICE CARVING	2	3	4
4	CUSTOM DESIGNED BACK DROP LETTERING	/	/	/
5	BOTTLE OF CHILLED CHAMPANGNE AND AFTERNOON TEA SERVED IN SUITE	/	/	/
6	BRIDE AND GROOM FLOWER GARLANDS	2	2	2
7	FLORAL ARRANGEMENT	/	/	/
8	ANNIVERSARY DINNER FOR TWO PERSONS	/	/	/
9	GUEST BOOK (ONE BOOK PER 150 GUESTS)	3	4	5
10	VIP CORSAGES	4	6	8
11	FREE FLOW SOFT DRINKS AND MIXERS	/	/	/
12	LCD PROJECTOR	/	/	/
13	HONEYMOON ACCOMMODATION FROM A SELECTION OF HOTELS AND RESORTS IN THAILAND	/	/	/

LEVEL 3

